ZI. 1&re Avenue,
SEGOMETAL Same rue BP 443
I perforrmances en fixston 06515 CARROS Cedex 1
FRAMNCE

Products/Blind-Rivets/Standard-Rivet/Alu-Steel/

ALX TL

LARGE HEAD
STANDARD COMPLIANT NF EN SO 15977

Vm—

pp——— g p——— 9
ALUMINIUM ZINC PLATED STEEL
. .
@ L DK W S TR Y CARDBOARD BOX PLASTIC BOX
-+
----_-_-_
140 1,0-3,0 2600 1580 103 248 081
4,8 10 140 3,0-50 5,0 2600 1580 500 103 248 101 150 103248 101P 50
48 12 140 50-70 5,0 2600 1580 500 103 248 121 150  103248121P 50
48 14 140 7,0-90 5,0 2600 1580 500 103 248 141 100 103248 141P 50
48 16 140 9,0-11,0 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 161 100  103248161P 50
48 18 140 11,0-130 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 181 100  103248181P 50
48 20 140 13,0-150 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 201 100 103 248 201P
48 25 140 150-20,0 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 251 100 103 248 251P
48 30 140 20,0-250 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 301 50 103 248 301P
48 35 140 250-30,0 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 351 - -
48 40 140 30,0-350 5,0 2600 1580 250 103 248 401 - -
ON REQUEST

?24-30-32-4-5-6and6,4

Application

Automobile industry
Car

Recreation equipment
Snowshoe

Furniture, Tables

Tél: +33 (0)4 92 08 56 56

sales@degometal.com
www.degometal.com

BLISTER

103 248 084 A
103 248 104 A
103 248 124 A
103 248 144 A
103 248 164 A
103 248 184 A

25/40 103 248 204 A/C
25/40 103 248 254 A/IC
25/40 103 248 304 A/C
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